26 Ward Hill Avenue, Bradford, MA 01835
Ph: 978-241-8260 / Fx: 978-241-8262
www.luminapower.com / sales@luminapower.com
The LDD series is a new family of OEM laser diode driv-
ers designed for the emerging high power laser diode
industry.  The LDD series is ideal for high power applica-
tions where economy is important and performance can-
not be compromised.  Compact size is possible due to

•	 Compact design
•	 Power factor correction
•	 Auxiliary +15V/-15V/+5V
•	 Low conducted emissions, low leakage
•	 ROHS Compliant
Configurations:
•	 Output current up to 300A
•	 Maximum output voltage to 200V
•	 Analog or RS232 interface
•	 Universal input for all world voltages
•	 CE and safety agency approved
•	 Available handheld controller
LDD High Power CW Laser Diode DriversLDD High Power CW Laser Diode Drivers
 LDD High Power CW Laser Diode Drivers
Model Poutmax Ioutmax Input Voltage Size (L x W x H)
LDD-50-XX-YY 50 Watts 15 amps
100-240VAC ± 10%
6.75" x 3.63" x 3.25"
17.1 x 9.2 x 8.26 cm
LDD-100-XX-YY 100 Watts 50 amps
7.5" x 5.8" x 2.6"
19 x 14.7 x 6.6 cm
LDD-150-XX-YY 150 Watts 60 amps
LDD-250-XX-YY 250 Watts 80 amps
LDD-600-XX-YY 600 Watts
100 amps
9.9" x 7.3"x 2,6"
25.1 x 18.5 x 6.6 cmLDD-1000-XX-YY 1000 Watts
LDD-1500-XX-YY 1500 Watts
200-240VAC ± 10%LDD-2500-XX-YY  2500 Watts 150 amps
13" x 8.5" x 3.4"
33.2 x 21.6 x 8.6 cm
LDD-3000-XX-YY 3000 Watts 200 amps
17" x 16.6" x 3.4"
43.2 x 42.2 x 8.6 cm
LDD-6000-XX-YY 6000 Watts 250 amps 200-440VAC ± 10%  3Ø
17.3" x 16.6" x 4.25"
43.9 x  42.2 x 10.8 cm
INPUT
Voltage: 		  See table above

REGULATORY
Safety: LDD-150/250: UL60950
LDD-600/1000/1500/2500/3000: UL60950 (Industrial),
UL60601-1 (medical) Emissions/Immunity: FCC 47 CFR
Class A Emissions, EN55011:1998 Group 1 Class A Emis-
sions, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN60601-1-2:2001
AUXILIARY OUTPUTS
+5V @ 200mA
+15V @ 200mA
-15V @  200mA
Note:  No auxiliary outputs on LDD-50,  No +5V output on LDD-
100/150. Performance cannot be guaranteed below 25% of rated
output
.
XX = maximum required output current,  YY= maximum required compliance voltage
 Maximum compliance voltage for LDD-2500 = 50V.
Specifications
2
LDD High Power CW Laser Diode Drivers
Pin # Pin Name Functional Voltage Level Description